Joseph R. Dawe, Jr. Elementary School PTO

2013 - 2014 Standing Committees

	After School Enrichments (Fall & Spring )
	
	

	Back to School Night
	
	

	Barnes & Noble Night 

	Ligaya Hannaford

Robyn Currier
	hannaford@comcast.net
rbcurrier@comcast.net

	Book Fair  (October & June)

	Stacey Peloquin

	staceypeloquin@comcast.net


	Box Tops


	Meghan Driscoll


	meghandriscoll@verizon.net


	Candy Bar Fundraisers
	Beth Hurley
	mattie07@verizon.net

	Communications
	Stacey Gay
	stacey@jasongay.net

	Dawe School Fair (April)


	Games – Leslie Bishop

Volunteers – Meghan Driscoll


	Tuckman2@aol.com
meghandriscoll@verizon.net


	Dawe Spirit Wear
	Leslie Bishop
	Tuckman2@aol.com

	Dining Out
	
	

	Election Day Bake Sale  (November)
	
	

	Family Fun Nights (2 per year)


	Bingo – Jane McGrath

	Mcgruff6971@comcast.net


	Fifth Grade Class Night (June)
	
	

	Fun Raffles (Police Car, Fire Truck, etc)
	
	

	Great American Fundraiser (Sept/Oct)


	Laura Mone


	monefamily@yahoo.com


	Holiday Store  

	Billie Sears (last year)
Training – Simone McPherson
	bjsears@gmail.com


	Hospitality  
	
	

	In School Enrichments 
	
	

	It's Elementary Road Race 
	Rosanna Kelleher
	rosanna.kelleher@comcast.net

	Juice Machine
	Mr. Pezza
	c_pezza@stoughtonschools.com

	Membership Drive  (September)
	
	

	Nominating (February)
	Mr. Barner
	D_barner@stoughtonschools.org

	Providence Bruins Outing 
	
	

	Silent Auction 
 (provide items from this for Raffles and Dawe Draw)

	Amanda Smith


	Asmith537@comcast.net


	Square 1 Art 
	Tanya Lozano
	TLozano@cmjlaw.com

	Staff Appreciation Week
	
	

	Website
	Mary Leal
	mcleal@verizon.net

	Yankee Candle
	
	


